FAN

FRDERASION 1° FASE PREB-BENJ GRANADA
CHURRIANA, 29/11/2020

DE NATACION

Prueba 6
29/11/2020

Fem., 50m Libre

Benjamin 2012
Listado de inscrito

1 REPISO MORALES, Claudia

2 MALDONADO MORCILLO, Jimena
3 LOZANO MARTINEZ, Adriana

4 VERA PEREZ, Marta

5 ESTEBAN MOLOKANOVA, Sonia
6 PEREZ GUTIERREZ, Olga

AN

12
12
12
12
12
12

C.D.U. Granada

C.D.U. Granada
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Las Gabias

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.D.U. Granada

46.96
48.68
5451
55.40
1:11.11
2:12.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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